Wabo®Contour II
Interior Wall and Ceiling Expansion Joint System
DESCRIPTION:
WaboContour II is a durable wall and ceiling expansion
control system capable of accommodating multi-
directional thermal and seismic movements.  The
aesthetically attractive system is engineered to
minimize visible hardware and provides a flush finish

anodized or colored anodized
finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA:
Model CTR
Note: see product sales drawings for
additional details
Movement Table
Movement Range "A" System Width
Min Max Total "B"
Model
Number
(in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm)
CTR-200 0.50 13 4.50 114 4.00 102 8.56 217
CTR-400 2.00 51 9.00 229 7.00 178 13.56 344
CTR-600 2.00 51 9.00 229 7.00 178 15.56 395
CTR-800 4.00 102 12.00 305 8.00 203 20.75 527
CTR-1000 5.00 127 15.00 381 10.00 254 24.75 629
CTR-1200 6.00 152 18.00 457 12.00 305 28.75 730
CTR-1800 9.00 229 27.00 686 18.00 457 40.75 1035
CTR-2400 12.00 305 36.00 914 24.00 610 52.75 1340
CTR-200C 0.75 19 3.75 95 3.00 76 6.25 159
CTR-400C 3.00 76 7.50 191 4.50 114 9.75 248
CTR-600C 3.00 76 7.50 191 4.50 114 11.75 298
CTR-800C 4.00 102 12.00 305 8.00 203 13.75 349
CTR-1000C 5.00 127 15.00 381 10.00 254 16.75 425
CTR-1200C 6.00 152 18.00 457 12.00 305 19.75 502
CTR-1800C 9.00 229 27.00 686 18.00 457 28.75 730
CTR-2400C 12.00 305 36.00 914 24.00 610 37.75 959
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES:
APPLICATION:
Related Documents:
• Material Safety Data Sheets